REV. 1.1, JUL. 21, 2009
1
P/N: PM1476
2M-BIT [x 1] CMOS SERIAL FLASH
FEATURES
GENERAL
•	 Serial Peripheral Interface compatible -- Mode 0 and Mode 3
• 	2,097,152 x 1 bit structure

P/N: PM1476 REV. 1.1, JUL. 21, 2009
MX25L2026C
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. CLOCK
(MHz)
Operating
Current Max.
(mA)
Standby
Current Max.
(uA)
Temperature PACKAGE Remark
MX25L2026CMI-12G 85 12 10 -40~85°C 8-SOP (150mil) Pb-free
38
P/N: PM1476 REV. 1.1, JUL. 21, 2009
MX25L2026C
PART NAME DESCRIPTION
MX 25 L 12M I G
OPTION:
G: Pb-free
SPEED:
12: 85MHz
TEMPERATURE RANGE:
I: Industrial (-40°C to 85°C)
PACKAGE:
M: 150mil 8-SOP
DENSITY & MODE:
2026C: 2Mb
TYPE:
L: 3V
DEVICE:
25: Serial Flash
2026C
39
P/N: PM1476 REV. 1.1, JUL. 21, 2009
MX25L2026C
PACKAGE INFORMATION
40
P/N: PM1476 REV. 1.1, JUL. 21, 2009
MX25L2026C
REVISION HISTORY
Revision No.	 Description	 Page	 Date
1.0	 1. Removed "Preliminary" title	 P1	 MAY/14/2009
	 2. Added "Low Vcc write inhibit" voltage (VWI) parameter	 P22
1.1	 1. Removed the loading description of fSCLK	 P23	 JUL/21/2009
	 2. Removed Sector Erase maximum timing	 P1,23,36
MX25L2026C
MACRONIX INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD.
Macronix Offices : Taiwan
	 Headquarters, FAB2
	 Macronix, International Co., Ltd.
	 16, Li-Hsin Road, Science Park, Hsinchu,
	 Taiwan, R.O.C.
	 Tel: +886-3-5786688
	 Fax: +886-3-5632888
	 Taipei Office
	 Macronix, International Co., Ltd.
	 19F, 4, Min-Chuan E. Road, Sec. 3, Taipei,
	 Taiwan, R.O.C.
	 Tel: +886-2-2509-3300
	 Fax: +886-2-2509-2200
Macronix Offices : China